

Temple of Aaron Rabbi Bernard S. Raskas Religious School & Rossy & Richard Shaller Hebrew School & Youth Department

616 Mississippi River Blvd., St. Paul, MN 55116

(651) 698-8874

www.templeofaaron.org

The Jason Andler Leadership Award

Designed to help enable 16 to 24 year olds participate in a program in Israel

Dear Applicant:

The Jason Andler Memorial Fund Leadership Award was established to honor his memory. Jason loved the Temple of Aaron, people, the arts and Israel. He was president of TUSY, majored in computer-generated art and was involved in numerous volunteer projects including Volunteers for Israel.

The award will be presented to the winner during services.

- 1. Please complete the form below.
- 2. Attach a resume detailing education, extra curricular activities, etc.
- 3. Describe in a page or less your leadership involvement in a community service project in the Jewish and/or secular community. (You can describe more than on example.)

Criteria For Recipient Includes:

- -Be a leader who emulates Jewish values.
- -Be under the age of 25 years old.
- -Have demonstrated interest in the arts.
- -Involvement in Temple of Aaron activities: youth group, religious school, etc.
- -Be committed to attend a program or course of study in Israel as described below.
- -The recipient may be awarded a scholarship from other Temple of Aaron Funds and still eligible for the Andler Award.
- -Award will not go to the same person more than once.

The deadline for application is February 2, 2022	. Thank you for your interest and good luck
--	---

Sincerely,

Temple of Aaron Scholarship Committee.

Name	Birth Date	
Address		
City, State & Zip		
Program or course of study in Israel	l including approximate dates:	